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*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

Candidate Name
SCALISE, STEVE MR
MCCREADY, DANIEL
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
NUNES, DEVIN G.
PELOSI, NANCY
SCHIFF, ADAM
SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL
BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL
OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA
GABBARD, TULSI*
JORDAN, JAMES D.
CRENSHAW, DANIEL
LUJAN, BEN R MR.*
HOYER, STENY
HUNTER, DUNCAN D*
BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS*
WALL, KATHALEEN
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.*
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
OMAR, ILHAN
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
BRADY, KEVIN
BUSTOS, CHERI
LEWIS, JOHN R

BEYER, DONALD STERNOFF HONORABLE JR.

THOMPSON, MIKE MR.
CLYBURN, JAMES E.

CHENEY, ELIZABETH MRS.
PENCE, GREGORY J.

TRONE, DAVID

MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
MAST, BRIAN

MALONEY, CAROLYN B.
CUELLAR, HENRY

LEVIN, MIKE

MURPHY, GREGORY FRANCIS DR
KHANNA, ROHIT

GRANGER, KAY

ZELDIN, LEEM

HURD, WILLIAM*

MOULTON, SETH

SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
REED, THOMAS W

ROSE, MAX

LOFGREN, ZOE

BUCHANAN, VERNON
BLUMENAUER, EARL

CLARK, KATHERINE

AGUILAR, PETE

State District

LA
NC
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NC
NY
HI
OH
X
NM
MD
CA
AL
X
NY
OR
NY
MN
MA
X
IL
GA
VA
CA
SC
wy
IN
MD
NC
FL
NY
X
CA
NC
CA
X
NY
X
MA
IL
NY
NY
CA
FL
OR
MA
CA

01
09
23
22
12
28
15
09
14
02
04
02
03
05
50
01
22
21
02
08
05
01
08
17
05
08
05
06
00
06
06
10
18
12
28
49
03
17
12
01
23
06
10
23
11
19
16
03
05
31

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farme

Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

This table was generated on 3/20/20.

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$10,862,441
$7,899,343
$5,415,698
$4,868,187
$4,154,459
$3,572,540
$3,051,385
$2,955,426
$2,846,556
$2,586,343
$2,398,223
$2,155,786
$2,078,415
$1,823,027
$1,734,363
$1,619,368
$1,604,388
$1,573,370
$1,475,202
$1,453,564
$1,451,681
$1,414,468
$1,398,188
$1,371,144
$1,341,900
$1,309,462
$1,270,423
$1,230,867
$1,229,701
$1,218,715
$1,184,469
$1,182,036
$1,148,644
$1,142,503
$1,140,096
$1,134,810
$1,131,878
$1,112,717
$1,102,790
$1,098,315
$1,096,179
$1,085,036
$1,069,845
$1,067,816
$1,055,690
$1,013,583
$1,005,814
$1,000,794
$970,529
$947,005
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