## <u>Congressional Candidate Table 8e</u> Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019						
Daula	Open distante Norma	01-1-		Dentes	Incumbent/	<b>D</b> :
Rank	Candidate Name		District	Party	Challenger/Open I	
1	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$10,862,441
2	MCCREADY, DANIEL	NC	09	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$7,899,343
3	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,415,698
4	NUNES, DEVIN G.	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,868,187
5	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,154,459
6	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,572,540
7	SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL	CA	15	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,051,385
8	BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL	NC	09	Republican Party	Challenger	\$2,955,426
9	OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA	NY		Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,846,556
10	GABBARD, TULSI*	HI		Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,586,343
11	JORDAN, JAMES D.	OH	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,398,223
12	CRENSHAW, DANIEL	ТΧ	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,155,786
13	LUJAN, BEN R MR.*	NM	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,078,415
14	HOYER, STENY	MD	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,823,027
15	HUNTER, DUNCAN D*	CA	50	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,734,363
16	BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS*	AL	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,619,368
17	WALL, KATHALEEN	ТΧ	22	Republican Party	Open	\$1,604,388
18	STEFANIK, ELISE M.	NY	21	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,573,370
19	WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.*	OR	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,475,202
20	JEFFRIES, HAKEEM	NY	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,453,564
21	OMAR, ILHAN	MN	05	Democratic-Farme	Incumbent	\$1,451,681
22	NEAL, RICHARD E MR.	MA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,414,468
23	BRADY, KEVIN	ТΧ	08	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,398,188
24	BUSTOS, CHERI	IL	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,371,144
25	LEWIS, JOHN R	GA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,341,900
26	BEYER, DONALD STERNOFF HONORABLE JR.	VA	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,309,462
27	THOMPSON, MIKE MR.	CA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,270,423
28	CLYBURN, JAMES E.	SC	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,230,867
29	CHENEY, ELIZABETH MRS.	WY	00	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,229,701
30	PENCE, GREGORY J.	IN	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,218,715
31	TRONE, DAVID	MD	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,184,469
32	MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY	NC	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,182,036
33	MAST, BRIAN	FL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,148,644
34	MALONEY, CAROLYN B.	NY	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,142,503
35	CUELLAR, HENRY	ТΧ	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,140,096
36	LEVIN, MIKE	CA	49	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,134,810
37	MURPHY, GREGORY FRANCIS DR	NC	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,131,878
38	KHANNA, ROHIT	CA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,112,717
39	GRANGER, KAY	ТΧ	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,102,790
40	ZELDIN, LEE M	NY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,098,315
41	HURD, WILLIAM*	ТΧ	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,096,179
42	MOULTON, SETH	MA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,085,036
43	SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT	ΙL	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,069,845
44	REED, THOMAS W	NY	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,067,816
45	ROSE, MAX	NY	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,055,690
46	LOFGREN, ZOE	CA	19	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,013,583
47	BUCHANAN, VERNON	FL	16	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,005,814
48	BLUMENAUER, EARL	OR	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,000,794
49	CLARK, KATHERINE	MA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$970,529
50	AGUILAR, PETE	CA	31	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$947,005

\*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.